Greater Miami Valley Sporting Clays Classic



September 13, 2024
Middletown Sportsmen's Club
6943 Michael Rd Middletown,
OH 45042

Thank you to our 2023 Sponsor!

Messer

WeAreBuilding.

Agenda

Morning Session

Registration: 9:00 AM Sporting Clays: 10:00 AM

Lunch: 12:30 PM- 1:30 PM

Bonus Time: 1:30 PM -3:00 PM

Afternoon Session

Registration: 11:00 AM

Lunch: 11:30 AM

Sporting Clays: 12:30 PM - 3:00 PM Awards & Reception: 3:00 PM

Our Vision

"A world in which young people have the skillset and mindset to build thriving communities." Junior Achievement is a nonprofit organization that partners with businesses and educators to prepare young people on entrepreneurship, financial literacy and work readiness.

Early Bird Registration (Before 8/31/2024) \$1,200

After 9/1/2024- \$1500 Corporate Team of 4 \$375 Individual Rate

Join us for fun and friendly day of sporting clays competition at the Middletown Sportsmen's Club.

The Greater Miami Valley
Sporting Clays Classic is always a great time and also features some great raffle prizes, food, and drinks for your enjoyment!

For more information or to become a corporate sponsor, contact Katie Knicely at 513.346.7100 x108 or katie.knicely@ja.org





September 13, 2024

Middletown Sportsmen's Club 6943 Michael Road Middletown, Ohio 45042

Greater Miami Valley Sporting Clays Classic



Sponsorship Opportunities:

\$4,000 Presenting Sponsor:

- Listed as Presenting Sponsor in all communication
- 2 Station Signs with logo
- · Recognition at the event
- Website recognition
- Logo branded banner
- 2 complimentary teams of 4

\$3,000 Ammo Sponsor:

- Recognition at the event
- Website recognition
- 4 Station Signs with logo
- 1 Complimentary team of 4

Please send me an invoice

\$2,000 Sponsor Levels:

- Beverage Sponsor (one available):
 - o 4 Station Signs with logo
 - o Complimentary 2 Person Team
- Lunch Sponsor (one available):
 - o 4 Station Signs with logo
 - o Complimentary 2 Person Team
- Score Card/Score Board Sponsor (one available)
 - o 2 Station Signs with logo
 - Logo on score cards and board
 - o Complimentary 2 Person Team

\$150 Station Sponsor:

• 2 Station Signs with logo

Name:	Company:
Address:	City: State: Zip:
Email:	Phone:
I would like to:	
Purchase a Become a Sponsor Enclosed is a check	Individuals

Make checks payable to: Junior Achievement of OKI Partners, Inc. Send to: 644 Linn St. Suite 1024, Cincinnati, OH 45203